Application
Metal roofs: Colorbond®, zincalume, galvanised
steel etc.
Flashing cables, conduits, bore water pipes,
copper pipes, safety anchors, pergolaextension
brackets, antenna masts, vent pipes, gas heater
�ues, kitchen extraction fans, wood heater �ues
(roof penetrations).
Issue Date: 9/12/21     Revision Date: 9/12/21     Authorised by: PV Connections
P 1300 818 419     F 1300 885 122     pvconnections.com.au
FlashRite
DESCRIPTION: FLASHRITE ROOF SEAL
Material Speci�cations
EPDM – Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer - F3490
Colour: Black or Grey
Temperature range from: -40 to +115oC.
Composition: Mineral �ller, and Carbon Black reinforced. Zinc Oxide
and Stearic Acid activation. Para�nic oil plasticisation. Amine derived
antioxidant.
Dimensions
PART No. Description Base Size (mm) Pipe Size (mm) Colour
AFE0G3-20 FlashRite Roof Seal 3-20mm EPDM 80x80 3 - 20 Grey
AFE0B3-20 FlashRite Roof Seal 3-20mm EPDM 80x80 3 - 20 Black
AFE1G5-45 FlashRite Roof Seal 5-45mm EPDM 120x120 5 - 45 Grey
AFE1B5-45 FlashRite Roof Seal 5-45mm EPDM 120x120 5 - 45 Black
AFE2B25-70 FlashRite Roof Seal 25-70mm EPDM 163x163 25 - 70 Black